Town of Topsait Beach

Accumulated Fund Balance

From July 1, 2017 thru lune 30, 2018

**PREAUDITED

Fund Balance-Generat Fund

Interest Rate

Ending

Revenues Expenses Balance

Beginning 7-1.2017
July 288,063
hug 202,955
Sep 148,437
Qct 331,256
Nov
Dec
Jan 31-2017
Feb
March
April
May
June

Fund Balance-Water Fund

225,919
263,482
183,460
349,564

2,765,717
2,831,861
2,771,334
2,737,311
2,719,002

Ending

Revenues Expeases Balance

Beginning 7-1-2017
July 106,346
Aug 108,179
Sep 85,768
Oct - 78,659
Nov
Dec
Jan 31-2017
Feb
March
April
May
June

46,932
35,214
35,011
68,658

1,763,522
1,822,936
1,895,901
1,946,558
1,956,659

0.00%
First Citizens
Checking

212,919
127,890
93,867
72,318

516,010

28,979
299,874
314,592
324,993

0.20%
First Citizens
Money Market

129,271
129,271
129,271
129,271
129,271

919,090
519,090
919,090
919,090
919,090

Compased of cash in following accounts
0.85%

Coastal

Bank CD

0.45% 0.70% 0,75%
Coastal  Providence Coastal
Bank-Cb Bank €D+  Bank CD

1,205,166
1,205,166
1,205,166

500,000

503,660
503,660
503,660
503,660

0.85%
Providence
Bank CD

902,368
902,368
902,368
902,368
902,368

0.75%
Coastal
Bank CD

8,916
8,916
8,916
8,916
8,916

1.15%

NCCMT
Portfolio

708,406

0.04%
NCemT
Savings

375,838
213,347
406,639
405,639
405,639

325,506
362,291
164,361
200,000
200,000

Non
Cash

168,790

Total

2,769,717
2,831,861
2,771,334
2,737,311
2,719,002

1,763,522
1,822,036
1,895,901
1,945,658
1,956,659




Tawn of Topsall Beach
Accumulated Fund Balance
Fram July 1, 2017 thru June 30, 2018

Composed of cash in following accounts

Interest Rate

**PREAUDITED

Fund Balance-BIS
Revenues Expenses

Begianing 7-1-2017
uly
Aug
Sep
Oct
MNov
Dec :
Jan-31-201
Feh
March
April
May
June

111,424
379,895
137,398
216,682

4,548

6,072
13,191
96,002

Fund Balance-Capital Reserve
Revenue Expenses
Beginning 7-1-2017
July
Aug
Sep
Qct
Nov
Bec
Jan-31-2017
Feb .
March *
April
May
June
Total Cash Balance by Menth
ul Total Cash Balances
Aug Total Cash Balances
Sept Total Cash Balances
Qct Tol
Nov Total Cash Balances
Dec Total Cash Balances
Jan Total Cash Balances

196,885

Feb Total Cash Balances
March Tetal Cash Balances
April Total Cash Balances
May Total Cash Balances
fune Total Cash Balances

Ending
Balance

3,068,520
3,175,396
3,549,218
3,673,426
3,794,106

Ending

Balance
606,096
409,211
409,211
409,211
409,211,

8,239,404
8,625,664
8,766,605
8,878,977

L= I R ac i e B I - B o T

0.00%

First Citizens
Checking

393,709
1,018,548
1,392,771
1,516,978
1,637,658

605,095
409,211
409,211
408,211
409,211

1,670,057
2,229,746
2,315,048
2,444,180

oo oD ooc oo

0.30%
First Citizens
Money Market

1,056,302
537,939
537,939
537,839
537,939

1,586,300
1,586,300
1,586,300
1,586,300

S oCcCo o OoOS

0.72%
Coastal
Bank-CD

503,994
503,994
503,954
503,994
503,994

503,994
503,994
503,994
503,994

(=R - T o B B o Y o I o B e

0.72%
Caoastal
Bank CD

242,142
242,142
242,142
242,142
242,142

1,447,308
1,447,308
1,447,308

742,142

0000 OO0 Qo

0.72%

0.75%

Providence Providence

Bank €D

o o0oCcC o0 OoOCOoOD

8ank CD

872,373
872,373
872,373
872,373
872,373

1,375,033
1,376,033
1,376,033
1,376,033

L=l o T o R e [ o B e Y e

0.40%
Providence
Money Market

902,368
902,368
902,368
902,368

(=Y = Q- I o Y e Y v Y e Y

0.45% 0.40% 0.04%
Providence Providence NCCMT
BankCD  Bank CD  Savings

4}

0

8,916 0 575638

8,916 0 571,000

8,916 0 606,639

8,916 708,406 606,639

[} [+ 0

0 o 0

0 [ o]

Q 0 0

o} 0 0

0 0 0

[ a 0

&} 0 [}

Non
Cash

168,790

[=J =T = = R v i e B o B B o Y o I

Total

3,068,520
3,175,396
3,549,219
3,673,426
3,794,106

606,096
409,211
409,211
409,211
409,211

8,239,404
8,625,665
8,766,608
8,878,978

O o DO o OoOO0o




